
For Distribution to CPs

RE: DCMS meeting 
LOUVEAUX, Bertrand 

w  to;
’ Guy Black, McLeod, Jonathan \(LDN-W SW \)

17/03/2011 17:34 
Cc:
chris.j.wade, "Phelan, Joe \(LDN-WSW\)", michael.prescott, nick.fullagar, "Miller, Pavel 
\(LDN-WSW\)", "Pugh, Simon \(LDN-WSW\)", "Ellison, Jordan", "Paul Vickers"
Hide Details
From: "LOUVEAUX, Bertrand" < Bertrand.LOUVEAUX@SlaughterandMay.com> Sort 
List...

To: "Guy Black" <guy.black@telegraph.co.uk>, "McLeod, Jonathan \(LDN-WSW\)" 
<JMcleod@webershandwick.com>

Cc: <chris.j.wade@guardian.co.uk>, "Phelan, Joe \(LDN-WSW\)" 
<JPhelan@webershandwick.com>, <michael.prescott@bt.com>, 
<nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com>, "Miller, Pavel \(LDN-WSW\)" 
<PMiller2@webershandwick.com>, "Pugh, Simon \(LDN-WSW\)" 
<SPugh@webershandwick.com>, "Ellison, Jordan" 
<Jordan.Ellison@SlaughterandMay.com>, "Paul Vickers" 
<Paul.Vickers@trinitymirror.com>

CONFIDENTIAL EMAIL FROM SLAUGHTER AND MAY - THIS EMAIL AND ANY ATTACHMENT MAY BE 
PRIVILEGED

V ic to ria  K a y e  a t D C M S  h a s  b e e n  try ing  to  g e t hold  o f m e  fo r  th e  last 2 -3  d a y s . It s e e m s  I've  m issed  h e r  
a g a in  to day .
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On 17 March 2011 10:44, McLeod, Jonathan (LDN-WSW) <JMcleod@,webershandwick.com> 
wrote:

D C M S  are sa y in g  y e s  to  a  m eetin g
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